Waka No
302
125
126
301
129
119
304
299
303
127
128
263
262
255
261
244
231
248
218
264
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Time
46.01
46.14
47.52
52.26
57.15
49.36
52.56
57.04
42.58
52.08
55.28

1.24.56

1.28.13

1.17.07

1.29.37

1.36.29

1.39.25

1.34.46

1.29.01

1.29.39

Race

Club
1 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama
1 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama
1 Otaki Waka Hoe
1 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama
1 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama
1 Hikoikoi
1 PCKC
1 PCKC
1 Toa
1 Whanganui River OCC
1 Whanganui River OCC
2 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama

Team Name
Va'aRoa
Kaitangata
Makuratawhiti
Apaipai Moana Tane
Apaipai Moana Vahine
Taniwha
Rehutai
Winter Warrior
Nohorua
Six60
Tutti Frutti
Maroro

2 Mana Pasifika Outrigger Canoe Clt Mana Mix

2 PCKC

2 PCKC

2 PCKC

2 PCKC

2 Ratana Pa Kaihoe Trust
2 Whanganui River OCC
2 Whanganui River OCC

Sons of Poseidon
Taire Pou
Ipukarea

Tiare

Western Tides
Back to the Future
Jesse Boyz



Divison
W6 Novice
W6 Novice
W6 Novice
W6 Novice
W6 Novice
W6 Novice
W6 Novice
W6 J16 Women
W6 J16 Men
W6 Novice
W6 Novice
Master Men
Open Mixed
Open Men
Open Women
Master Woman
Open Women
Open Mixed
Senior Master Men
Master Men



